

VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(004)  
 VARIOUS  
 BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

STATE PROJECT NO: 172-377

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 05

HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT  
 ION P J F CONST. CORP.

MIG CORP., INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION		P J F CONST. CORP.		MIG CORP., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
0503873A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 9)	l.s.		90000.00	90000.00	88000.00	88000.00	100000.00	100000.00
0503878A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 8)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	50000.00	50000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503882A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 7)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	50000.00	50000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503883A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 6)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	50000.00	50000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503884A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	50000.00	50000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503885A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	80000.00	80000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0503886A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5)	l.s.		18000.00	18000.00	50000.00	50000.00	20000.00	20000.00
0503887A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	75000.00	75000.00	33000.00	33000.00
0503888A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		33000.00	33000.00	75000.00	75000.00	33000.00	33000.00
0521003A	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS	ea.	129	3250.00	419250.00	1600.00	206400.00	3500.00	451500.00
0522178A	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE KEEPER BLOCKS	ea.	17	5000.00	85000.00	6000.00	102000.00	3300.00	56100.00
0601360A	REPAIR OF BEARING PAD	ea.	7	3000.00	21000.00	3200.00	22400.00	1550.00	10850.00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		15000.00	15000.00	14000.00	14000.00	10000.00	10000.00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(004)  
 VARIOUS  
 BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

STATE PROJECT NO: 172-377

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2010  
 No. of Bidders: 05

HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT  
 ION

PJF CONST. CORP.

MIG CORP., INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION		PJF CONST. CORP.		MIG CORP., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	300	40.00	12000.00	42.00	12600.00	55.00	16500.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	20	2000.00	40000.00	2000.00	40000.00	2200.00	44000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		113000.00	113000.00	113000.00	113000.00	113000.00	113000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	3000	45.00	135000.00	51.00	153000.00	49.00	147000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		55000.00	55000.00	60000.00	60000.00	100000.00	100000.00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		130000.00	130000.00	100000.00	100000.00	120000.00	120000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	2000	1.00	2000.00	1.00	2000.00	1.00	2000.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	90	80.00	7200.00	85.00	7650.00	85.00	7650.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	2	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00	125.00	250.00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		5000.00	5000.00	8000.00	8000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	90	50.00	4500.00	48.00	4320.00	45.00	4050.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU-MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	28	50.00	1400.00	100.00	2800.00	12.00	336.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	28	150.00	4200.00	100.00	2800.00	28.00	784.00
1205207	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.	30	20.00	600.00	15.00	450.00	16.00	480.00
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.	1600	1.00	1600.00	.25	400.00	.20	320.00
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE	l.f.	1600	1.00	1600.00	.25	400.00	.20	320.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1600	1.00	1600.00	.70	1120.00	.60	960.00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 2  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(004)  
 VARIOUS  
 BRIDGE BEARING REPLACEMENT

STATE PROJECT NO: 172-377

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2010 No. of Bidders: 05				HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORATION			PJF CONST. CORP.			MIG CORP., INC.		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1600	1.00	1600.00	.70	1120.00	.60	960.00			
1214002	6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	l.f.	3200	3.00	9600.00	2.50	8000.00	2.40	7680.00			
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	300	40.00	12000.00	30.00	9000.00	20.00	6000.00			
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT)											
	1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	250	50.00	12500.00	65.00	16250.00	66.00	16500.00			
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	250									
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.	2	400.00	800.00	320.00	640.00	400.00	800.00			
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	6	400.00	2400.00	320.00	1920.00	400.00	2400.00			
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	8	400.00	3200.00	320.00	2560.00	400.00	3200.00			
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	4	400.00	1600.00	320.00	1280.00	400.00	1600.00			
					1439450.00		1463910.00		1467740.00			

